
COUNTY OF HUMBOLDT

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 118-463 Name:

Status:Type: Informational Report Passed

File created: In control:5/15/2018 Public Works

On agenda: Final action:5/22/2018 5/22/2018

Title: Humboldt County Eureka Veterans Memorial Building Seismic Repair Project, Change Order Number.
4.0, Project Number. 210502, DSR (Disaster Survey Report) 2987, 2946, 3401, 3724

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Change Order.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedBoard of Supervisors5/22/2018 1 Pass

Humboldt County Eureka Veterans Memorial Building Seismic Repair Project,
Change Order Number. 4.0, Project Number. 210502, DSR (Disaster Survey Report)

2987, 2946, 3401, 3724

That the Board of Supervisors authorize the Public Works Director to sign Change
Order Number. 4.0 for a $84,247.36 cost increase.

COUNTY OF HUMBOLDT Printed on 5/21/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

